THE UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES

Federated Moulders (Metal) Union, Tasmanian District

1980.0158

Labour, organisations
Trade Unions
1910-1973

20 cm. (1 archives box, 2 over-sized boxes)

The Federated Moulders' (Metals) Union of Australia was a small
Australia-wide union of skilled tradesmen occupying a strategic position
in Australian engineering with strong links with the mining and railway
industries. It was formed through the federation of several State unions in
1899. It amalgamated with the Amalgamated Metal Workers and
Shipwrights Union in 1983 to form the Amalgamated Metals Foundry &
Shipwrights Union

1980

Open

Federated Moulders (Metals) Union, Tasmanian District minutes 1964-
1973; accounts 1951-1970; membership registers 1910-1966.

Dolly Mackinnon
December 1989



Box No

1
1

2 (volume)

3 (volume)

Series
No

Description

Minutes
Accounts

Contribution Book

Membership Register

END

Date

1964-1973
1951-1970

1910-1953

1953-1966




	19641973

