THE UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE	THE UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES
NAME OF COLLECTION	Federated Moulders (Metal) Union, Tasmanian District
ACCESSION NO	1980.0158
CATEGORY	Labour, organisations
ACTIVITY	Trade Unions
DATE RANGE	1910-1973
SIZE OF COLLECTION	20 cm. (1 archives box, 2 over-sized boxes)
HISTORICAL NOTE	The Federated Moulders' (Metals) Union of Australia was a small Australia-wide union of skilled tradesmen occupying a strategic position in Australian engineering with strong links with the mining and railway industries. It was formed through the federation of several State unions in 1899. It amalgamated with the Amalgamated Metal Workers and Shipwrights Union in 1983 to form the Amalgamated Metals Foundry & Shipwrights Union
DATE OF TRANSFER	1980
ACCESS CONDITIONS	Open
DESCRIPTION	Federated Moulders (Metals) Union, Tasmanian District minutes 1964-1973; accounts 1951-1970; membership registers 1910-1966.
NOTE ON COLLECTIONS	
NOTE ON LISTING	
LISTED BY DATE	Dolly Mackinnon December 1989

Collection: Federated Moulders (Metal) Union, Tasmanian District Accession: 1980.0158

Box No	Series	Description	Date
	No		

1	Minutes	1964-1973
1	Accounts	1951-1970
2 (volume)	Contribution Book	1910-1953
3 (volume)	Membership Register	1953-1966

END